ALLEGANY ADVENTURE RUN 2008 Results 16K, 9K, 6K

16K Results
#

256 MELNIK
230 VAVRECK
262 SERAFIN
301 GURSKE
253 HATHAWAY
229 CASSE
254 BINGEMAN
219 FAKTEROWITZ
231 SCHWENK
220 HARRISON
287 GUENTHER
232 GONDRY
233 FELTZ
234 BASTY
295 ATTEA
237 SEMELKA
283 GAVIN
255 GREGORIE
228 SIRAGUSA
236 WALDRON
280 SEITZ
235 BRINKWORTH
238 CLARK
239 SCHWENK
223 JONES
290 EMMERLING
222 IRVING
265 CARROLL
224 MOORE

9K Results
266 SCHULTZ
246 WILSON
251 JACOBSON
216 FAULK
247 WOJNICKI
227 FOX
264 CARLSON
267 CHMURA
268 CARROLL
269 THAINE
248 SMAGNER
249 WOUJNICKI
218 NIZIOL
217 WHITMORE
226 MASLOWSKI

299

WALSH

MELISSA
MARIBETH
JANENE
JENNIFER
KELLY
AMY
DAWN
AMY
KATHY
MARY CAROLE
PEGGY
KHAFI1Z
MARK
CHRISTOPHER
TIM
ERICH
PAUL
KEITH
TIM
JAMES
DON
DENNIS
JAMES
DAN
DAVID
FRANK
JERRY
BOB
JOHN

EMILY
TAMMY
KRISTEN
MICHELLE MOO
JENNIFER
PEGGY
KATHRYN
AMANDA
REBECCA
SUE
LINDA
JACOB
ADAM
BENJAMIN
GLENN
KEVIN

CLASS TIME PLACE
16F30 1:08:57
16F30 1:11:41
16F30 1:13:02
16F30 1:15:48
16F30 1:30:28
16F30 1:30:29
16F30 1:43:02
16F40 1:01:48
16F40 1:10:13
16F40 1:22:28
16F50 1:59:03
16M19 1:03:10
16M19 1:49:49
16M30 57:30:00
16M40 1:05:22
16M40 1:07:26
16M40 1:13:57
16M40 1:15:00
16M40 1:21:00
16M40 55:21:00
16M40 57:50:00
16M40 58:41:00
16M50 1:00:30
16M50 1:06:58
16M50 1:07:28
16M50 1:17:34
16M50 54:54:00
16M50 DNF
16M60 1:12:25
9F19 56:13:00
9F19 1:37:58
9F30 40:42:00
9F30 56:33:00
9F30 56:50:00
9F30 1:30:09
9F30 1:06:10
9F30 1:06:46
9F40 38:54:00
9F50 56:31:00
9F50 1:30:10
9M18 54:03:00
9M19 34:11:00
9M19 59:25:00
9M30 39:44:00
9M30 43:40:00
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250
213
298
260
296
272
278
288
261

FIGLER
VAIL
WALSH
LYONS
WIEGEL
PARKER
LAMPO
KENNEDY
ALKEMA

6K Results

201
259
284
225
202
203
204
258
294
293
292
291
207
240
205
302
206
271
303
277
208
289
257
275
273
270
274
209
241
242
279
252
276
285
286
210
281
282
243
211

SWAN

PUGH
CRITELLI
WILAND
LABUDA
KOLHOFF
O'ROURKE
SILLER
LAMPO
PINCIARO
JOHNSON
GATTO
WILAND-CONRAD
MAHAR
BARES
MAYBEE
FAULK
PROPER
BECKSTROM
HAAS

SMITH
ISHERWOOD
RADKOWSKI
MILLIGAN
WRIGHT
HEINNING
SCHAEFFER
LUDWIG
WOJNICKI
WOJNICKI
SEITZ
VACINEK
FADI
PARLATO
THAINE
STEVENS
MARTIN
BIDNEY
GROLEMOND
CONRAD

JIM
JAMES
PETER
FRANK
WILLIAM
ROBERT
LENNY
MIKE
KENNETH

KELLY
JENNIFER
MARTA
KIM
JENNIFER
ANDREA
KERRY
MARGARET
ALLISON
NICHOLE
SHELBY
JESSICA
KAREN
JENNIFER
ELIZABETH
SARAH
MICHELLE
LISA
KIMBERLY
LAURA
MARJORY
LISA
KAREN
MAUREEN
BRANWEN
CHARLENE
LISA
CAROL
AARON
LUKE

JOE

RILEY
FABIO
CARMELO
ADAM
TODD
RANDY
JOHN
TOM
SHAWN

9M40
9M40
9M40
9M40
9M50
9M50
9M50
9M50
9M60

6F18
6F19
6F19
6F19
6F19
6F19
6F19
6F19
6F19
6F19
6F19
6F19
6F30
6F30
6F30
6F30
6F30
6F30
6F30
6F40
6F40
6F40
6F40
6F40
6F40
6F40
6F40
6F50
6M10
6M10
6M18
6M18
6M19
6M19
6M19
6M30
6M30
6M30
6M30
6M30

37:26:00
51:51:00
42:18:00
46:01:00
38:20:00
46:02:00
48:45:00
53:25:00
48:33:00

35:03:00
29:12:00
29:46:00
32:45:00
33:49:00
33:51:00
36:20:00
38:23:00
39:00:00
39:01:00
40:24:00
43:38:00
32:47:00
33:09:00
34:43:00
36:53:00
36:55:00
49:26:00
1:22:58
30:10:00
32:10:00
34:53:00
35:01:00
37:22:00
40:12:00
40:41:00
41:38:00
55:05:00
36:00:00
36:07:00
21:51
23:34
24:20:00
29:45:00
39:18:00
26:04:00
26:50:00
28:50:00
30:20:00
31:35:00
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263
244
297
212
245
215
214

CLAYSON
WOJNICKI
HARRISON
CANTIE
BUNN
NIZIOL
HOSMER

JOSHUA
JEROME
PETER
TONY
SANDY
TOM
DENNIS

6M30
6M30
6M30
6M40
6M50
6M50
6M50

34:02:00
36:10:00
39:24:00
29:30:00
23:57
27:22:00
DNS



	16K

